
Steel Express (PT)/12814 - SF - SER 
JGM/Jhargram to HWH/Howrah Junction 
2h 43m - 153 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 06:10 1 1 0 50 159 SER
2 RHE Rakha Mines 06:33 06:35 2m 1 1 19 85 118 SER
3 GTS Ghatsila 06:47 06:49 2m 3 1 36 80 100 SER
4 CKU Chakulia 07:12 07:14 2m 3 1 67 84 123 SER
5 JGM Jhargram 07:35 07:37 2m 3 1 96 55 79 SER
6 KGP Kharagpur Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 5,7 1 134 78 39 SER
7 SRC Santragachi Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 4,5 1 241 11 5 SER
8 HWH Howrah Junction 10:20 18,

20
1 249 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (21:46)

Jun 03 2024 (21:46)

1

1


